
  
EKL MIKKELIN PIIRIN RANTAONKI MEST.KISA SAVONLINNA 14.7.2021 

 

        JoukkueN 
      Sija   Nimi   Kaloja   

              
  1   KELLARPELLON ES 1   3,636   
      HUOTILAINEN MIRJA   0,154   
      ANDERSIN ANNI   1,922   
    

 
VAJANTO AILA   1,56   

  2   MIKKELIN ES 1   2,88   
      AHONEN PIRKKO   1,838   
    

 
HÄKKINEN RITVA   0,33   

      TUOVINEN EILA   0,712   
  3   RANTASALMEN ES 1   1,75   
      AUVINEN ANJA   0,828   
  

 
  REPO SIRPA   0,686   

      MUHONEN RAILI   0,236   
  

        JoukkueM 
      

        Sija   Nimi   Kaloja   
  1   MIKKELIN ES 1   3,916   
      AUVINEN KEIJO   1,632   
    

 
HUOTARI HANNU   1,228   

      KONTINEN RAIMO   1,056   
  2   RANTASALMEN ES 1   1,85   
      NISSINEN TAUNO   0,804   
    

 
AUVINEN RAIMO   0,546   

      WILKMAN KAUKO   0,5   
  3   KELLARPELLON ES 1   1,71   
      SALLINEN KALEVI   1,172   
    

 
TIILIKAINEN JUKKA   0,108   

      TUURA ERKKI   0,43   
  

        JoukkueM70 
      

        Sija   Nimi   Kaloja   
  1   MIKKELIN ES 2   4,788   
      JÄRVINEN ILKKA   1,532   
    

 
MUHONEN JOUKO   1,65   

      REPONEN RISTO   1,606   
  2   PUNKAHARJUN ES 1   1,946   
      SIKANEN OSMO   1,638   
    

 
KARJALAINEN MATTI   0,216   

      KERO PENTTI   0,092   
  



3   OTAVAN ES 1   1,802   
      JOKINEN VEIKKO   0,756   
    

 
LAAMANEN AHTI   0,202   

      VEIJALAINEN KALERVO   0,844   
  4   MIKKELIN ES 1   1,404   
      HIMANEN TUOMO   0,588   
    

 
KONTIO HEINO   0,148   

      SOININEN MAURI   0,668   
  5   HIRVENSALMEN ES 1   1,276   
      LIUKKONEN AARNE   0,534   
    

 
KÄMPPI PERTTI   0,188   

      MANNINEN JUHANI   0,554   
  6   RANTASALMEN ES 1   1,01   
      KOKKONEN PAULI   0,262   
    

 
LYBECK JUHANI   0,476   

      REPO MARKKU   0,272   
  

        TN 
       

     
Seura 

  Sija   Nimi   
  

Kaloja   

1.   SALLINEN SARI   KELLARPELLON ES   0,986   

2. 
 

HAAPAKOSKI EILA   JOROISTEN ES   0,024   

        N80 
       

        Sija   Nimi   Seura   Kaloja   

1.   ANDERSIN ANNI   KELLARPELLON ES   1,922   

2.   MIETTINEN SYLVI   KELLARPELLON ES   0,288   

        N70 
       

        Sija   Nimi   Seura   Kaloja   

1.   AHONEN PIRKKO   MIKKELIN ES   1,838   

2.   VAJANTO AILA   KELLARPELLON ES   1,56   

3.   TUOVINEN EILA   MIKKELIN ES   0,712   

4.   HÄKKINEN RITVA   MIKKELIN ES   0,33   

5.   MUHONEN RAILI   RANTASALMEN ES   0,236   

       

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

       



N 
       

        Sija   Nimi   Seura   Kaloja   

1.   AUVINEN ANJA   RANTASALMEN ES   0,828   

2.   REPO SIRPA   RANTASALMEN ES   0,686   

3.   KIISKI PIRJO   MIKKELIN ES   0,636   

4.   ÖSTRING RAITA   KELLARPELLON ES   0,168   

5.   HUOTILAINEN MIRJA   KELLARPELLON ES   0,154   

        M80 
       

        Sija   Nimi   Seura   Kaloja   

1.   LAAKKONEN TERHO   KELLARPELLON ES   0,538   

2.   AHONEN ESKO   MIKKELIN ES   0,206   

        M 
       

        Sija   Nimi   Seura   Kaloja   

1.   AUVINEN KEIJO   MIKKELIN ES   1,632   

2.   HUOTARI HANNU   MIKKELIN ES   1,228   

3.   SALLINEN KALEVI   KELLARPELLON ES   1,172   

4.   KONTINEN RAIMO   MIKKELIN ES   1,056   

5.   EERIKÄINEN HEIKKI   MIKKELIN ES   0,806   

6.   NISSINEN TAUNO   RANTASALMEN ES   0,804   

7.   PUKKILA HEIKKI   MIKKELIN ES   0,784   

8.   KAUPPINEN JUKKA   JOROISTEN ES   0,556   

9.   AUVINEN RAIMO   RANTASALMEN ES   0,546   

10.   WILKMAN KAUKO   RANTASALMEN ES   0,5   

11.   TUURA ERKKI   KELLARPELLON ES   0,43   

12.   KOLEHMAINEN KARI   RANTASALMEN ES   0,422   

13.   TIILIKAINEN JUKKA   KELLARPELLON ES   0,108   

        M70 
       

        Sija   Nimi   Seura   Kaloja   

1.   MUHONEN JOUKO   MIKKELIN ES   1,65   

2.   SIKANEN OSMO   PUNKAHARJUN ES   1,638   

3.   REPONEN RISTO   MIKKELIN ES   1,606   

4.   JÄRVINEN ILKKA   MIKKELIN ES   1,532   

5.   KÄRNÄ ESKO   HIRVENSALMEN ES   1,08   

6.   VEIJALAINEN KALERVO   OTAVAN ES   0,844   

7.   JOKINEN VEIKKO   OTAVAN ES   0,756   

8.   GIRGE RAINER   OTAVAN ES   0,744   

9.   SOININEN MAURI   MIKKELIN ES   0,668   

10.   HIMANEN TUOMO   MIKKELIN ES   0,588   



11.   PELKONEN ARVI   SULKAVAN EY   0,556   

12.   MANNINEN JUHANI   HIRVENSALMEN ES   0,554   

13.   LIUKKONEN AARNE   HIRVENSALMEN ES   0,534   

14.   LYBECK JUHANI   RANTASALMEN ES   0,476   

15.   REPO MARKKU   RANTASALMEN ES   0,272   

16.   KOKKONEN PAULI   RANTASALMEN ES   0,262   

17.   KARJALAINEN MATTI   PUNKAHARJUN ES   0,216   

18.   KEITURI VEIKKO   OTAVAN ES   0,21   

19.   LAAMANEN AHTI   OTAVAN ES   0,202   

20.   KÄMPPI PERTTI   HIRVENSALMEN ES   0,188   

21.   KONTIO HEINO   MIKKELIN ES   0,148   

22.   KERO PENTTI   PUNKAHARJUN ES   0,092   

23.   HUTTUNEN PEKKA   KELLARPELLON ES   0,052   

        

        

        

        

        

         


